
Code

Item name

Length

Weight

Volume

3,5 cm

3,
6 

cm

Link Trimless DALI

LINK TRIMLESS PROFILE 3000 mm WH DALI

3000 mm

2,87 Kg

0,0048 m³

247625

Extruded aluminum body for three-
phase electrified tracks; powder 
coating in white or black, optimized for 
on-off SMILE tracklights and for on-off 
and dimmable DALI and 1-10 QUICK 
tracklights. Available in ceiling-mounted, 
suspension-mounted or flush-mounted 
in plasterboard ceilings; suitable for 
continuous linear system installation, 
standard modules of 2000 mm or 3000 
mm. Modules can be sectioned to size 
and assembled following the chosen 
scheme. Ideal for installation in big 
rooms, where great flexibility is required, 
such as MUSEUM, COMMERCIAL and 
RETAIL spaces. 5 years warranty.

TRACK
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MOUNTING KIT
NOT INCLUDED | REQUIRED

Code

Code

Code

Code

Item name

Item name

Item name

Item name

N° Cables

N° Cables

N° Cables

N° Cables

Ceiling cup

Ceiling cup

Ceiling cup

Ceiling cup

Cables length

Cables length

Cables length

Cables length

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

LINK TRIMLESS KIT PENDANT 1.5 MT

LINK TRIMLESS KIT PENDANT 5.0 MT

1

1

Yes

Yes

1570 mm

5000 mm

White

White

169958

216829

242705

LINK TRIMLESS KIT PENDANT NO ROSONE 3 MT WH

No

1

3000 mm
White

243245

LINK TRIMLESS KIT PENDANT NO ROSONE 5 MT WH

No

1

5000 mm
White

Link Trimless DALI
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Code

Item name

Finish

LINK TRIMLESS KIT SURFACE WH

White

169972

MOUNTING KIT
NOT INCLUDED | REQUIREDLink Trimless DALI
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ACCESSORIES
NOT INCLUDED | REQUIREDLink Trimless DALI

Code

Code

Code

Item name

Item name

Item name

Volume

Volume

Volume

Weight

Weight

Weight

Finish

Finish

Finish

LINK TRIMLESS MAIN CONNECTOR LEFT WH DALI

LINK TRIMLESS MAIN CONNECTOR RIGHT WH DALI

LINK ELECTRIFIED CONNECTOR WH 

0,0002 m³

0,0002 m³

0,0001 m³

0,079 Kg

0,079 Kg

0,041 Kg

White

White

White

246529

246543

246567

10,7 cm

8,9 cm

8,9 cm

2,
8 

cm
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Code

Code

Code

Item name

Item name

Item name

Volume

Volume

Volume

Weight

Weight

Weight

Finish

Finish

Finish

LINK TRIMLESS MAIN CONNECTOR MIDDLE WH DALI

LINK TRIMLESS L-CONNECTOR LEFT WH DALI

LINK TRIMLESS L-CONNECTOR RIGHT WH DALI

0,0004 m³

0,0006 m³

0,0006 m³

0,129 Kg

0,130 Kg

0,130 Kg

White

White

White

246581

246604

246628

ACCESSORIES
NOT INCLUDED | REQUIREDLink Trimless DALI

6,
9 

cm
6,

9 
cm

10 cm
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ACCESSORIES
NOT INCLUDED | REQUIREDLink Trimless DALI

Code

Code

Item name

Item name

Volume

Volume

Weight

Weight

Finish

Finish

LINK END CAP WH

LINK TRACK CONNECTOR WH DALI

0,0001 m³

0,0003 m³

0,010 Kg

0,063 Kg

White

White

169613

246505

11,3 cm 3,4 cm

3,5 cm

 5
,5

 c
m

3,
6 

cm




